
CR Cats / Strathalan CC Pinkston Division 

1 Race Results

01/09/2019

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 26 Michael Brown U23 CR Cats PK1M 88.98 0 88.98 DNS 88.98

2 77 Sam Leaver P 88.66 2 90.66 92.51 52 144.51 90.66

3 7 Lois Leaver P 94.18 54 148.18 95.78 2 97.78 97.78

4 17 Will Fotheringham 100.44 0 100.44 107.76 4 111.76 100.44

5 13 Madelaine Jennings U23
Breadalbane CC

SCA
PK1W 106.09 4 110.09 99.48 2 101.48 101.48

6 35 Jack Kellett J18 CR Cats PC1M 115.59 56 171.59 104.21 4 108.21 108.21

7 55 Ellen Peden J18 CR Cats PK1W 104.60 6 110.60 109.85 4 113.85 110.60

8 14 Chris Harmer 2K1M 145.89 108 253.89 167.06 60 227.06 227.06

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 44 Jim Wallis V Pinkston Panthers K1M 124.38 10 134.38 142.17 56 198.17 134.38 57

2 493 Dave Royle V Stafford & Stone CC C1M 143.42 8 151.42 133.81 62 195.81 151.42 83

DIV 1 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Milan Aysan J16 Lee Valley PC 96.09 2 98.09 98.04 0 98.04 98.04 1000

2 8 Aaron Holmes U23 Breadalbane CC 104.03 4 108.03 98.04 2 100.04 100.04 958

3 30 Philip Smith J16 Winchester & District CC 102.57 8 110.57 99.94 2 101.94 101.94 917

4 1 Joshua Mayo U23 Lee Valley PC 98.87 4 102.87 100.18 6 106.18 102.87 875

5 9 Gabriel Keen J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 121.35 6 127.35 101.55 2 103.55 103.55 833

6 26 Harry Downes J16 Independent DNS 102.55 2 104.55 104.55 792

7 34 Luke Kevane J16
Lower Wharfe CC

vajda talent
101.20 4 105.20 103.61 4 107.61 105.20 750

8 12 Edward Mcdonald J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 107.23 4 111.23 99.39 6 105.39 105.39 708

9 2 Andrew Crowhurst U23 Sheffield CC 100.04 6 106.04 102.54 4 106.54 106.04 667

10 22 Christopher Royle J16 Stafford & Stone CC 109.90 4 113.90 107.90 0 107.90 107.90 625

11 5 David Mitchell J18 Wyedean CC 110.28 0 110.28 107.49 8 115.49 110.28 583

12 27 Woody South J14 Lee Valley PC 110.11 4 114.11 107.75 4 111.75 111.75 542

13 15 Eliot Wood J16 Halifax CC 125.97 6 131.97 106.70 6 112.70 112.70 500

14 41 George Sharp J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 106.48 8 114.48 118.92 8 126.92 114.48 458

15 17 Cody Brown J14
Lower Wharfe CC

Custom Shutter Design
108.78 6 114.78 125.24 62 187.24 114.78 417

16 43 Klass Francisks Rozentals J14 Stafford & Stone CC 111.09 4 115.09 120.00 50 170.00 115.09 375

17 25 James Rennie J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 113.60 4 117.60 115.77 6 121.77 117.60 333

18 42 Ryan Mallon J14 CR Cats 111.77 8 119.77 118.32 54 172.32 119.77 292

19 32 Cameron Ford J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 116.03 4 120.03 125.15 108 233.15 120.03 250

20 31 Ben Brown J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 118.13 4 122.13 DNS 122.13 208

21 38 William Kettle J14 Lee Valley PC PU38 141.80 10 151.80 125.22 6 131.22 131.22 208

22 47 William Mayer J14 Stafford & Stone CC 116.76 154 270.76 117.69 14 131.69 131.69 167

23 23 Mike Mitchell M Wyedean CC 154.59 2 156.59 125.55 8 133.55 133.55 125

24 42 Luca Cano-mole J14 Tandridge Blades PU42 128.56 6 134.56 126.56 14 140.56 134.56 125

25 16 Oscar Cano-mole J18 Shepperton SCC DNS 124.75 10 134.75 134.75 83

26 10 Jack Hodsdon West J16 Lee Valley PC 108.19 54 162.19 108.47 52 160.47 160.47 42

DIV 1 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 31 Kate Lyndon J14 Stafford & Stone CC 104.97 4 108.97 105.93 4 109.93 108.97 1000

2 32 Tazmin Brown J16
Proteus CC

Proteus CC
111.49 4 115.49 108.06 2 110.06 110.06 952

3 36 Lutza Torok U23
Pinkston Panthers

UTE
129.26 58 187.26 110.78 2 112.78 112.78 905

4 19 Olivia Alderson J16
Holme Pierrepont CC

CWU
112.43 4 116.43 118.52 6 124.52 116.43 857

5 17 Catie Thomson J18
CR Cats

Forth CC
123.93 6 129.93 109.19 8 117.19 117.19 810

6 52 Zoe Blythe-shields J12 Independent 117.68 4 121.68 114.08 4 118.08 118.08 762

7 50 Leah Cameron J14
Pinkston Panthers

CR Cats
121.53 12 133.53 116.65 2 118.65 118.65 714

8 70 Arina Kontchakov J12 Meridian CC 119.01 4 123.01 116.54 4 120.54 120.54 667

9 14 Molly Knight J18 Wyedean CC 119.63 2 121.63 116.28 8 124.28 121.63 619
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10 2 Amy Howarth U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 121.40 2 123.40 118.42 4 122.42 122.42 571

11 59 Yesi Wood J18 Forth CC 139.58 52 191.58 123.16 0 123.16 123.16 524

12 55 Claire Wilson J14 CR Cats 115.91 54 169.91 121.39 4 125.39 125.39 476

13 68 Anoushka Nabili J16 Pinkston Panthers 117.23 62 179.23 117.65 10 127.65 127.65 429

14 48 Brogan Swart J14 Wyedean CC 159.39 2 161.39 125.49 4 129.49 129.49 381

15 21 Gracie Gormal J16 Pinkston Panthers PU21 168.20 114 282.20 120.80 12 132.80 132.80 381

16 66 Katie Greaves J14 Stafford & Stone CC 123.49 10 133.49 144.08 106 250.08 133.49 333

17 39 Evie Brown J16 Lee Valley PC 131.87 8 139.87 126.07 52 178.07 139.87 286

18 35 Georgia Holmes J16 Breadalbane CC 154.13 14 168.13 133.97 14 147.97 147.97 238

19 54 Mazel Brown J14
Proteus CC

Proteus CC
124.10 62 186.10 114.97 54 168.97 168.97 190

20 9 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC PU9 145.74 62 207.74 169.06 8 177.06 177.06 190

21 60 Laura Pottinger J16 Strathallan CC 123.37 102 225.37 127.02 56 183.02 183.02 143

22 76 Olivia Wears J14 CR Cats 142.67 112 254.67 208.21 2 210.21 210.21 95

23 42 Mary Shearer J18 Aberdeen KC 200.93 70 270.93 170.92 56 226.92 226.92 48

DIV 1 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 44 James Brown J16 CR Cats 88.26 0 88.26 96.94 2 98.94 88.26 1000

2 48 Padraig Cowan J16 Breadalbane CC 96.20 2 98.20 89.33 2 91.33 91.33 981

3 40 David Mason J16
Wyedean CC

wye dean
90.10 2 92.10 96.40 2 98.40 92.10 962

4 28 Milan Aysan J16 Lee Valley PC 97.12 4 101.12 91.79 2 93.79 93.79 943

5 24 Henry Lyons J18 Aberdeen KC 94.54 4 98.54 95.02 0 95.02 95.02 925

6 46 Finn Macdonald J16 Breadalbane CC 98.83 2 100.83 95.88 0 95.88 95.88 906

7 72 George Sharp J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 96.81 2 98.81 98.45 54 152.45 98.81 887

8 19 Jacob Burton U23 Wyedean CC 98.91 6 104.91 98.92 0 98.92 98.92 868

9 8 Daniel Lafford J18 Wyedean CC 97.72 2 99.72 98.79 6 104.79 99.72 849

10 54 Robert Guest J14 Manchester CC 95.74 4 99.74 94.12 50 144.12 99.74 830

11 114 Oscar Wyllie J14 Breadalbane CC 104.67 0 104.67 100.50 0 100.50 100.50 811

12 62 James Rennie J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 100.78 0 100.78 100.81 6 106.81 100.78 792

13 106 Sam Rice-jones J14 Mold CC 98.91 2 100.91 100.91 52 152.91 100.91 774

14 91 Rhodri Slaven J16 Llanrwst CC 105.51 8 113.51 98.95 2 100.95 100.95 755

15 15 William Lafford J18 Wyedean CC 97.09 4 101.09 94.79 50 144.79 101.09 736

16 43 Klass Francisks Rozentals J14 Stafford & Stone CC 97.29 4 101.29 97.06 52 149.06 101.29 717

17 47 Joshua Quick J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 97.72 4 101.72 99.51 54 153.51 101.72 698

18 104 Luca Cano-mole J14 Shepperton SCC 101.80 0 101.80 106.42 52 158.42 101.80 679

19 59 Tim Barry J16 Manchester CC 101.99 0 101.99 99.56 4 103.56 101.99 660

20 76 William Christmas J16 Wyedean CC 101.05 2 103.05 104.68 6 110.68 103.05 642

21 110 Charlie Hodsdon West J14 Lee Valley PC 114.04 6 120.04 103.08 0 103.08 103.08 623

22 128 Gwion Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 101.42 2 103.42 107.43 0 107.43 103.42 604

23 13 Andy Laird M
Copeland CC

EPD
103.53 6 109.53 101.79 2 103.79 103.79 585

24 61 Christopher Royle J16 Stafford & Stone CC 102.00 2 104.00 100.68 4 104.68 104.00 566

25 112 Harry Joyce J14 Shepperton SCC 102.27 2 104.27 107.36 0 107.36 104.27 547

26 67 Eddie Mackintosh J14
Manchester CC

Hexham CC
104.78 2 106.78 99.09 6 105.09 105.09 528

27 111 Leo Bambridge J16 Shepperton SCC 109.52 4 113.52 105.12 0 105.12 105.12 509

28 55 Oliver Lorenz J14 North Wales Slalom 102.21 4 106.21 104.87 4 108.87 106.21 491

29 87 Oliver Cooper J14 Seren DÅµr 98.02 100 198.02 102.30 4 106.30 106.30 472

30 17 Mike Mitchell M Wyedean CC 104.39 2 106.39 104.92 2 106.92 106.39 453

31 39 Les Ford M Halifax CC 129.48 4 133.48 102.46 4 106.46 106.46 434

32 126 William Mayer J14 Stafford & Stone CC 102.67 4 106.67 105.72 12 117.72 106.67 415

33 49 Alasdair Mcmullen S Strathallan CC 102.70 4 106.70 129.23 4 133.23 106.70 396

34 50 Ben Brown J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 102.46 50 152.46 105.03 2 107.03 107.03 377

35 16 William Thomas J18 Lee Valley PC 98.17 50 148.17 101.31 6 107.31 107.31 358

36 85 Murray Robb J14 CR Cats 119.61 2 121.61 105.35 2 107.35 107.35 340

37 107 James Jackson J16 Croesyceiliog CC 101.66 6 107.66 105.80 8 113.80 107.66 321

38 20 Oscar Cano-mole J18 Shepperton SCC 101.19 8 109.19 102.33 6 108.33 108.33 302

39 130 Osian Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers 105.29 4 109.29 132.14 2 134.14 109.29 283

40 88 Archie Christmas J14 Wyedean CC 108.49 54 162.49 107.56 2 109.56 109.56 264

41 105 Philip Smith J16 Winchester & District CC 101.73 8 109.73 110.13 8 118.13 109.73 245

42 129 Jonathan Hendry J14 CR Cats 110.16 0 110.16 107.06 6 113.06 110.16 226

43 142 Nathan Nabili J14 Pinkston Panthers 108.38 2 110.38 118.95 154 272.95 110.38 208

44 113 Lewis Davis J16 Breadalbane CC 104.69 6 110.69 97.28 52 149.28 110.69 189

45 97 Archie Taylor J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 108.15 6 114.15 108.73 54 162.73 114.15 170

46 79 Scott Ritchie J14 Pinkston Panthers PU79 115.35 0 115.35 114.04 6 120.04 115.35 170
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47 101 Woody South J14 Lee Valley PC 115.93 6 121.93 113.39 2 115.39 115.39 151

48 109 Prakas Gurung J16 Breadalbane CC 111.93 4 115.93 112.71 108 220.71 115.93 132

49 143 Matthew Cameron J14 CR Cats DNF 111.90 8 119.90 119.90 113

50 133 Cameron Ford J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 131.15 52 183.15 117.21 4 121.21 121.21 94

51 86 Felix Newey J16 Wyedean CC 141.10 62 203.10 117.44 4 121.44 121.44 75

52 153 Alex Thomson J12
CR Cats

Forth CC
PU153 122.69 10 132.69 117.49 4 121.49 121.49 75

53 140 Daniel Joyce J14 Shepperton SCC 119.52 8 127.52 134.25 108 242.25 127.52 57

54 145 Irvine Mcdonald J14 Strathallan CC 133.58 6 139.58 128.50 152 280.50 139.58 38

55 130 William Kettle J14 Lee Valley PC PU130 160.17 62 222.17 139.76 10 149.76 149.76 38

56 38 Alexander Curwen J18 Manchester CC 118.03 106 224.03 105.30 152 257.30 224.03 19

DIV 1 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 29 Natasha Pottinger U23 Strathallan CC 112.14 4 116.14 121.68 54 175.68 116.14 1000

2 12 Charlotte Lucas J16 Lee Valley PC 132.11 4 136.11 127.41 4 131.41 131.41 857

3 27 Katie Shattock J16 Taunton CC 150.47 8 158.47 141.46 6 147.46 147.46 714

4 9 Zoe Blythe-shields J12 Independent 145.13 10 155.13 143.67 56 199.67 155.13 571

5 16 Grace Black J16 Manvers WBC 151.08 60 211.08 153.58 6 159.58 159.58 429

6 21 Tabitha Percy J18 Mad Paddlers 175.21 60 235.21 153.20 168 321.20 235.21 286

7 7 Olivia Alderson J16
Holme Pierrepont CC

CWU
137.30 108 245.30 DNS 245.30 143
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